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# Date (m/d)
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11/23 - Thu.
11/28 - Tue.
11/28 - Tue.
11/28 - Tue.
11/28 - Tue.
11/30 - Thu.
11/30 - Thu.
11/30 - Thu.
12/05 - Tue.
12/06 - Wed.
12/06 - Wed.
12/07 - Thu.
12/07 - Thu.
12/11 - Mon.
12/11 - Mon.
12/11 - Mon.
12/12 - Tue.
12/12 - Tue.
12/13 - Wed.
12/14 - Thu.
12/18 - Mon.
12/18 - Mon.
12/18 - Mon.
12/19 - Tue.
12/20 - Wed.
12/21 - Thu.
12/21 - Thu.
01/09 - Tue.
01/15 - Mon.
01/16 - Tue.
01/16 - Tue.
01/17 - Wed.
01/17 - Wed.
01/18 - Thu.
01/18 - Thu.
02/05 - Mon.
02/06 - Tue.
02/07 - Wed.
02/08 - Thu.
02/08 - Thu.
02/12 - Mon.

Time
1:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
2:30PM
3:45PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
12:00PM
3:45PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
2:30PM
2:00PM
3:45PM
1:00PM
3:45PM
12:00PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
1:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
2:00PM
3:45PM
1:00PM
3:45PM
12:00PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
2:00PM
1:00PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
3:30PM

Kawartha Boys High School Hockey League - Schedule

Venue

Haliburton

Cobourg Community Centre
Cobourg Community Centre
Cobourg Community Centre
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Cobourg Community Centre
Haliburton

Fenelon Falls

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Cobourg Community Centre
Cobourg Community Centre
Cobourg Community Centre
Lindsay Rec Centre

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Campbellford

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Cobourg Community Centre
Fenelon Falls

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Campbellford

Cobourg Community Centre
Lindsay Rec Centre

Lindsay Rec Centre

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL
Lindsay Rec Centre

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA
Campbellford

Haliburton

Cobourg Community Centre
Cobourg Community Centre
Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL
Lindsay Rec Centre
Campbellford

Fenelon Falls

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA

Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL

Away

Holy Cross Hurricanes
Campbellford Flames
Crestwood Mustangs
Crestwood Mustangs
Lindsay Spartans
Haliburton Red Hawks
St. Mary's Thunder
Haliburton Red Hawks
Adam Scott Lions
Lindsay Spartans

St. Peter Saints
Haliburton Red Hawks
Adam Scott Lions
Adam Scott Lions
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Crestwood Mustangs
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Adam Scott Lions
Holy Cross Hurricanes
Holy Cross Hurricanes
Adam Scott Lions
Crestwood Mustangs
Lindsay Spartans

St. Mary's Thunder

St. Mary's Thunder
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Campbellford Flames
Haliburton Red Hawks
St. Peter Saints
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Holy Cross Hurricanes
Lindsay Spartans

St. Peter Saints

St. Peter Saints

St. Peter Saints

St. Mary's Thunder
Haliburton Red Hawks
St. Peter Saints
Cobourg Wolves

Campbellford Flames
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Home

Haliburton Red Hawks
Cobourg Wolves

St. Mary's Thunder
Campbellford Flames
Holy Cross Hurricanes
Crestwood Mustangs
Adam Scott Lions

St. Mary's Thunder
Crestwood Mustangs
Cobourg Wolves
Haliburton Red Hawks
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Holy Cross Hurricanes
Cobourg Wolves

St. Mary's Thunder
Cobourg Wolves
Lindsay Spartans
Holy Cross Hurricanes
Campbellford Flames
St. Peter Saints
Cobourg Wolves
Fenelon Falls Falcons
St. Peter Saints

Adam Scott Lions
Campbellford Flames
Cobourg Wolves
Lindsay Spartans
Lindsay Spartans
Adam Scott Lions
Lindsay Spartans
Crestwood Mustangs
Campbellford Flames
Haliburton Red Hawks
St. Mary's Thunder
Cobourg Wolves
Adam Scott Lions
Lindsay Spartans
Campbellford Flames
Fenelon Falls Falcons
Crestwood Mustangs
St. Peter Saints
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# Date (m/d) Time Venue Away Score Score Home
26 02/13 - Tue. 3:45PM Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL Holy Cross Hurricanes 4 7 Crestwood Mustangs
18 02/14-Wed. 10:45AM Haliburton Cobourg Wolves 4 5 Haliburton Red Hawks

02/15 - Thu. 3:30PM Fenelon Falls Campbellford Flames 5 4 Fenelon Falls Falcons
33 02/15 - Thu. 3:45PM Kinsmen Civic Centre - PGHA St. Mary's Thunder 11 2 Holy Cross Hurricanes
29 02/21-Wed. | 1:30PM Campbellford Lindsay Spartans 2 7 Campbellford Flames
28 02/21-Wed. @ 2:15PM Kinsmen Civic Centre - PCCHL Fenelon Falls Falcons 2 3 St. Peter Saints
34 02/21-Wed. | 3:45PM Haliburton Adam Scott Lions 2 5 Haliburton Red Hawks
35 02/21-Wed. 11:00PM @ Haliburton Adam Scott Lions 2 5 Haliburton Red Hawks
36 02/22 - Thu. 1:00PM Lindsay Rec Centre Campbellford Flames 5 2 Lindsay Spartans
32 02/22 - Thu. 3:30PM Fenelon Falls St. Peter Saints 6 = Fenelon Falls Falcons
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